
What’s On at Sabden Primary School 
 Spring Term  2022 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Big Garden Bird Watch 

Fri 28th Jan 

 

 

 

Lancashire School’s 
Storytelling Festival 

KS2 

Thurs 31st March

 

Back to School  

Tues 4th January 
2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Break Up for Easter 

Thurs 31st March 

 

 

 

Break Up for Half Term 

Fri 11th Feb 

 

Chinese New Year Celebrations 

Special Lunch and activities 

Tues 1st Feb 

 
Reception Family 

Friday 

Fri 4th Feb 2-
3.15pm 

 

World Book Day 

Tues 3rd March 

 

Safer Internet Day 

Tues 8th Feb 

 

 

 

Billionaire Boy 

Opera House, Manchester 

Y2-5 

Fri 11th March 

 

 

 

Times Tables 
Rockstars Launch 

Day 

Mon 21st Feb 

     

Spring 2 Begins 

Mon 21st Feb 

 

National Science Week 

WB 14th March 

 

 

     


